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COEN IMPOETED AND EXPOETED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week
ended the 24th June 1876.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eve
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- 1
elusive of Malt)... j

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal . . .

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and}
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) 1

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) j

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
736,434

48,619
317,035

47,401
152,897
534,168

225

1,836,779

Cwt.
34,906

8
348
498

35,760

1,872,539

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
113,972
31,111
24,276

2,240
433

16,350
67,489

255,871

Cwt.
26,297

• •

• •

26,297

282,168

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
126,860
15,350

324,782

466,992

Cwt.
505

505

467,497

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
977,266
95,080

341,311
2,240

47,834
169,247
926,439

225

2,559,642

Cwt.
61,708

8
348
498

62,562

2,622,204

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
11,261

83
4,597

98
55
21

16,115

Cwt.
3,839

'829

4,668

20,783

Quarters.
2,063

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
34,036

9
3,840

"400
7,868

46,153

Cwt.
127

127

46,280

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
45,297

92
8,437

98
«5 .

421
7,868

62,268

Cwt.
3,966

'"829

4,795

67,063

Quarters.
2,063

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,
June 26, 1876.

S. SELDON,
Principal.

S T A T E M E N T showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BEITISH COEN,
Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably
to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 24th June
1876.

Wheat ...

Barley ...

Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
29,895 0

963 2

680 3

AVERAGE PRICE.

s, d.
48 4=

32 6

28 11

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
June 26, 1876.

E. GIFFEN,
Comptroller of Corn Eetunis.


