CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 24th June 1876.

,	QuA	NTITIES IN	IPORTED I	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom,	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat	Cwt. 736,434 48,619 317,035 47,401 152,897 534,168 225	Cwt. 113,972 31,111 24,276 2,240 433 16,350 67,489	Cwt. 126,860 15,350 324,782	Cwt. 977,266 95,080 341,311 2,240 47,834 169,247 926,439 225	Cwt. 11,261 83 4,597 98 55 21	Cwt. 34,036 9 3,840 400 7,868	Cwt. 45,297 92 8,437 98 55 421 7,868
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt) }	1,836,779	255,871	466,992	2,559,642	16,115	46,153	62,268
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal Total of Meal.	Cwt. 34,906 8 348 498 35,760	Cwt. 26,297 26,297	Cwt. 505 505	Cwt. 61,708 8 348 498 62,562	Cwt. 3,839 829 4,668	Cwt. 127	Cwt. 3,966 829 4,795
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,872,539	282,168	467,497	2,622,204	20,783	46,280	67,063
Malt (entered by) the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,063	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,063

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London, June 26, 1876. S. SELDON, Principal.

STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 24th June 1876.

		QUANTITIE	S SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.			
Wheat	, ,,,	•••	•••	Qrs. 29,895	Bus.	s, 48	d. 4
Barley	• •••	•••	•••	963	2	32	6
Oats	• •••	•••	•••	680	3	28	11

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade, June 26, 1876. R. GIFFEN,

Comptroller of Corn Returns.